tvstudy v2.2.5
Database: localhost,
Start: 2019.07.19 15:19:24

Study created:

Study build station data:

Proposal:
File number:
Facility 1ID:

Station data:
Record ID:
Country:
zZone:

WWOR-TV D25
WWOR PEP96L_

7

User record

7

(4uoc83)
Study: WWOR_PEP96L_39.0 KW_10 DEG_ PAT,

2019.07.19

4197

27

U.sS.

I

Search options:

Non-U.S. records included

15:19:24
LMS TV 2019-07-15

DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ
39.0_KW_10 DEG_PAT

Baseline record excluded if station has CP

Stations potentially affected by proposal:

IX Call
No WDPB
No WLNE-TV
No WTEN

Yes WNYE-TV
Yes WNYE-TV
No W24DB-D
No DW24BB-D
No WPHA-CD
No WPHA-CD

Yes WNUV
Yes WSKA
Yes WMHT
No WTVU-CD
Yes WJAR
No WGGB-TV
No WBFF

No WQAV-CD
Yes WEFUT-DT
No WYLN-LP

Chan
D24
D24
D24
D24
D24
D24z
D24
D24
D24
D25
D25
D25
D25
D25
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26+

Svc Status City, State

DT CP SEAFORD, DE

DT CP NEW BEDFORD, MA
DT CP ALBANY, NY

DT APP NEW YORK, NY

DT LIC NEW YORK, NY

DC LIC CLARKS SUMMIT, PA
DC BL EAST STROUDSBURG, PA
DC LIC PHILADELPHIA, PA
DC CP PHILADELPHIA, PA
DT LIC BALTIMORE, MD

DT CP CORNING, NY

DT CP SCHENECTADY, NY
DC CP SYRACUSE, NY

DT CP PROVIDENCE, RI

DT CP SPRINGFIELD, MA
DT CP BALTIMORE, MD

DC CP GLASSBORO, NJ

DT CP NEWARK, NJ

DC CP HAZLETON, PA

No non-directional AM stations found within 0.8 km

Model: Longley-Rice

File Number
BLANKOO0O0072089
BLANKO000034491
BLANKOO00034757
BLANKOO0O0O035705
BLEDT20071228ABM
BLANKO0O00004543
DTVBL68137
BLDTA20130920ADK
BLANKOO0O0036105
BLANK0000059729
BLANK0000034484
BLANKOO00035673
BLANKO0O00034939
BLANKO000034380
BLANK0000024834
BLANKO000025699
BLANKQOO0O0073065
BLANKO000034667
BLANKO000034698

Distance

266.
261.
212.

5.

5.
164.
130.
127.
127.
271.
300.
212.
315.
261.
204.
271.
129.

165.

5 km

N

OO o N JdJOOJOOOOOEHFE JWWwo



No directional AM stations found within 3.2 km
Record parameters as studied:

Channel: D25
Latitude: 40 42 46.80 N (NAD83)
Longitude: 74 0 47.30 W
Height AMSL: 506.0 m
HAAT: 496.0 m
Peak ERP: 39.0 kW
Antenna: RFS PEP96 HPOL AZ PAT CH 25 10 DEG 0.0 deg
Elev Pattrn: RFS PEP96L HPOL V PAT CH 25
Elec Tilt: 1.00

39.9 dBu contour:

Azimuth ERP HAAT Distance
0.0 deg 39.0 kW 489.4 m 87.5 km
45.0 22.7 503.4 84.5
90.0 38.4 486.3 87.2
135.0 22.6 493.3 83.9
180.0 38.8 497.2 88.0
225.0 22.6 499.8 84.2
270.0 38.1 499.3 88.0
315.0 22.8 495.7 84.1

Distance to Canadian border: 397.2 km
Distance to Mexican border: 2670.8 km

Conditions at FCC monitoring station: Laurel MD
Bearing: 235.2 degrees Distance: 294.7 km

Proposal is not within the West Virginia quiet zone area
Conditions at Table Mountain receiving zone:

Bearing: 279.0 degrees Distance: 2627.4 km

Study cell size: 2.00 km

Profile point spacing: 1.00 km

Maximum new IX to full-service and Class A: 0.50%
Maximum new IX to LPTV: 2.00%



Interference to BLANKO0O00O0035705 APP scenario 1

Call Chan Svc Status City, State File Number Distance

Desired: WNYE-TV D24 DT APP NEW YORK, NY BLANKQOO0OQ035705

Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ DTVBL74197 0.9 km
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10 5.3
WNJS D23 DT CP CAMDEN, NJ BLANKO000034585 135.5
WETY-DT D23 DT LIC SMITHTOWN, NY BLCDT20120427ABO 88.2
WLNE-TV D24 DT CP NEW BEDFORD, MA BLANK0O0O00034491 256.9
WTEN D24 DT CP ALBANY, NY BLANKQO0O0OQ034757 207.8
WONO-CD D24 DC CP SYRACUSE, ETC., NY BLANKO000034941 313.0
WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP ALTOONA, PA BLANK0O0O00034754 376.2
DW24BB-D D24 DC BL EAST STROUDSBURG, PA DTVBL68137 131.0
WPHA-CD D24 DC LIC PHILADELPHIA, PA BLDTA20130920ADK 132.3

Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before IX-free, after Percent New IX
22910.9 19,414,613 21772.1 19,180,858 20532.5 18,697,303 20589.0 18,725,951 -0.27 -0.15

Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before Unique IX, after

WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 181.0 54,148 164.8 45,183

WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 124.4 29,066 108.3 16,535

WNJS D23 DT CP 60.4 14,314 44 .3 6,627 44 .3 6,627

WFTY-DT D23 DT LIC 394.06 316,971 370.5 287,179 378.7 295,359

WLNE-TV D24 DT CP 60.6 30,807 4.0 5,615 4.0 5,615

WTEN D24 DT CP 395.5 71,603 271.0 54,451 275.1 54,583

WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP 8.0 441 4.0 206 4.0 206

DW24BB-D D24 DC BL 316.4 45,768 216.1 30,725 212.1 26,824

WPHA-CD D24 DC LIC 12.1 2,970 4.0 2,280 4.0 2,280

Interference to BLANKO0O00O0035705 APP scenario 2

Call Chan Svc Status City, State File Number Distance

Desired: WNYE-TV D24 DT APP NEW YORK, NY BLANKOOOO0O35705

Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ DTVBL74197 0.9 km
WWOR-TV ~ D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ WWOR PEP96L 39.0 KW 10 5.3
WNJS D23 DT CP CAMDEN, NJ BLANK0000034585 135.5
WETY-DT D23 DT LIC SMITHTOWN, NY BLCDT20120427ABO 88.2
WLNE-TV D24 DT CP NEW BEDFORD, MA BLANKO0O00034491 256.9
WTEN D24 DT CP ALBANY, NY BLANKOO0O0034757 207.8
WONO-CD D24 DC CP SYRACUSE, ETC., NY BLANKO0O00034941 313.0
WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP ALTOONA, PA BLANKO0O0O0034754 376.2



DW24BB-D D24 DC BL EAST STROUDSBURG, PA DTVBL68137 131.0

WPHA-CD D24 DC CP PHILADELPHIA, PA BLANKOO00036105 132.3
Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before IX-free, after Percent New IX
22910.9 19,414,613 21772.1 19,180,858 20006.0 18,569,284 20058.3 18,601,014 -0.26 -0.17
Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before Unique IX, after
WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 181.0 54,148 128.6 42,221
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 124.4 29,066 76.3 10,491
WNJS D23 DT CP 60.4 14,314 8.1 408 8.1 408
WEFTY-DT D23 DT LIC 394.6 316,971 370.5 287,179 378.7 295,359
WLNE-TV D24 DT CP 60.6 30,807 4.0 5,615 4.0 5,615
WTEN D24 DT CP 395.5 71,603 267.0 54,084 271.1 54,216
WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP 8.0 441 4.0 206 4.0 206
DW24BB-D D24 DC BL 316.4 45,768 176.2 27,810 172.2 23,909
WPHA-CD D24 DC CP 667.1 150, 684 530.6 130,299 534.7 127,217

Interference to BLEDT20071228ABM LIC scenario 1

Call Chan Svc Status City, State File Number Distance

Desired: WNYE-TV D24 DT LIC NEW YORK, NY BLEDT20071228ABM

Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ DTVBL74197 0.9 km
WWOR-TV ~ D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10 5.3
WNJS D23 DT CP CAMDEN, NJ BLANK0000034585 135.5
WETY-DT D23 DT LIC SMITHTOWN, NY BLCDT20120427ABO 88.2
WDPB D24 DT CP SEAFORD, DE BLANKO0O00072089 271.8
WLNE-TV D24 DT CP NEW BEDFORD, MA BLANKQO000034491 256.9
WTEN D24 DT CP ALBANY, NY BLANKQO0O0OQ034757 207.8
WONO-CD D24 DC CP SYRACUSE, ETC., NY BLANK0000034941 313.0
WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP ALTOONA, PA BLANKQO00Q034754 376.2
DW24BB-D D24 DC BL EAST STROUDSBURG, PA DTVBL68137 131.0
WPHA-CD D24 DC LIC PHILADELPHIA, PA BLDTA20130920ADK 132.3

Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before IX-free, after Percent New IX
22247.0 19,185,983 21140.3 19,015,910 19952.8 18,558,205 20029.4 18,587,926 -0.38 -0.16

Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before Unique IX, after

WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 221.1 62,946 201.1 53,073

WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 144.5 30,949 124.5 23,352

WNJS D23 DT CP 52.4 10,162 28.2 4,809 24.2 4,605

WETY-DT D23 DT LIC 378.6 295,156 354.6 262,045 362.6 270,607

WDPB D24 DT CP 4.0 431 0.0 0 0.0 0

WLNE-TV D24 DT CP 72.7 34,751 0.0 0 0.0 0



WTEN D24 DT CP

WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP
DW24BB-D D24 DC BL
WPHA-CD D24 DC LIC

Interference to BLEDT20071228ABM LIC scenario 2

Call
Desired: WNYE-TV
WWOR-TV
WWOR-TV
WNJS
WFTY-DT
WDPB
WLNE-TV
WTEN
WONO-CD
WTAJ-TV
DW24BB-D
WPHA-CD

Undesireds:

Service area
22247.0 19,185,983
Undesired
WWOR-TV D25 DT
WWOR-TV D25 DT
WNJS D23 DT CP
WETY-DT D23 DT
WDPB D24 DT CP
WLNE-TV D24 DT CP
WTEN D24 DT CP
WTAJ-TV D24 DT CP
DW24BB-D D24 DC BL
WPHA-CD D24 DC CP

BL
LIC

LIC

Chan
D24

D25
D25
D23
D23
D24
D24
D24
D24
D24
D24
D24

Terrain-limited

21140. 19,015,910

221.
144.

52.
378.

72.
355.

280.
638.

Svc Status

DT

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DC
DT
DC
DC

3

O wWooJO oy U1

LT

BL
LI
CP
LTI
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
BL
CP

T

City, State
C NEW YORK, NY

NJ
NJ

SECAUCUS,
C SECAUCUS,
CAMDEN, NJ
C SMITHTOWN, NY
SEAFORD, DE
NEW BEDFORD, MA
ALBANY, NY
SYRACUSE, ETC.,
ALTOONA, PA
EAST STROUDSBURG,
PHILADELPHIA, PA

NY

PA

IX-free, before
19458.4 18,448,718

File Number

BLEDT20071228ABM

DTVBL74197

WWOR_PEP96L_39.0 KW 10

BLANK0000034585
BLCDT20120427ABO
BLANK0000072089
BLANK0000034491
BLANKO000034757
BLANK0000034941
BLANK0000034754

DTVBL68137

BLANKO0O0O036105

IX-free,
18,

19526.9

Unique IX,

92.
0.
362.
0.
0.
238.

156.
502.

U O O 0 O O o O

after
478,439

after

18,356
0
270,607
0

0
49,135
206
25,013
109,487

Distance

0.
5.
135.
88.
271.
256.
207.
313.
376.
131.
132.

-
3

WO N O OWWOOWWN U W

Percent New IX

-0.35

-0.16

Interference to BLANK0000059729 LIC scenario 1

Call
Desired: WNUV
Undesireds: WWOR-TV

Chan
D25

D25

Svc Status

DT

DT

LT

BL

otal IX Unique IX, before
62,946 160.9 48,077
30,949
10,162 4.0 204
295,156 354.6 262,045
431 0.0 0
34,751 0.0 0
69,820 234.7 49,003
441 4.0 206
42,229 156.0 28,388
128,883 494 .4 109,487
City, State
cC BALTIMORE, MD

SECAUCUS, NJ

File Number

BLANKO0O000059729

DTVBL74197

Distance

275.7 km



WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ WWOR PEP96L 39.0 KW 10 271.6
WPHA-CD D24 DC LIC PHILADELPHIA, PA BLDTA20130920ADK 144.1
WDCO-CD D24 DC CP WOODSTOCK, VA BLANKOO0O0O073063 57.7
KDKA-TV D25 DT LIC PITTSBURGH, PA BLCDT20041004ACS 314.7
WAZT-CD D26 DC BL WOODSTOCK, VA DTVBL168449 150.8
Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before IX-free, after Percent New IX
29149.8 9,098,694 28029.9 8,906,508 27913.2 8,880,779 27965.6 8,890,051 -0.19 -0.10
Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before Unique IX, after
WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 76.6 19,591 56.5 9,594
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 16.1 6,103 4.0 322
WDCO-CD D24 DC CP 4.0 3,444 4.0 3,444 4.0 3,444
KDKA-TV D25 DT LIC 48.3 12,586 24.2 2,515 32.2 6,731
WAZT-CD D26 DC BL 11.9 179 7.9 105 7.9 105

Interference to BLANK0000034484 CP scenario 1

Call Chan Svc Status City, State File Number Distance

Desired: WSKA D25 DT CP CORNING, NY BLANKO000034484

Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ DTVBL74197 300.5 km
WWOR-TV ~ D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10 300.7
WPXJ-TV D24 DT CP BATAVIA, NY BLANKO0O00064525 133.7
WONO-CD D24 DC CP SYRACUSE, ETC., NY BLANK0000034941 126.2
WNUV D25 DT LIC BALTIMORE, MD BLANKQ000059729 313.9
WMHT D25 DT CP SCHENECTADY, NY BLANKO0O0O0035673 257.5
WTVU-CD D25 DC CP SYRACUSE, NY BLANKQ0000034939 126.2
KDKA-TV D25 DT LIC PITTSBURGH, PA BLCDT20041004ACS 306.3
WGCE-CD D26 DC CP ROCHESTER, NY BLANK0O0O0O0033855 117.9
CBLFT-DT D25 DT LIC TORONTO, ON BLANKCANADAZ235 251.4

Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before IX-free, after Percent New IX
17350.1 546,588 14849.5 431,354 14439.9 421,294 14443.9 421,307 -0.03 -0.00

Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before Unique IX, after

WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 16.1 197 4.0 13

WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 12.1 178 0.0 0

WPXJ-TV D24 DT CP 40.1 725 16.0 178 16.0 178

WNUV D25 DT LIC 36.3 203 20.2 77 20.2 77

WMHT D25 DT CP 144.4 6,028 88.2 4,928 92.2 4,940

WTVU-CD D25 DC CP 72.3 1,759 28.1 751 28.1 751

KDKA-TV D25 DT LIC 132.7 1,057 92.5 414 92.5 414

WGCE-CD D26 DC CP 12.0 191 12.0 191 12.0 191



File Number

Distance

208.
212.
182.
257.
182.
239.
119.
195.
352.

e
3

OOy DN U oYy O

Percent New IX

-0.33

Distance

257.3 km
261.2
239.5
119.9

Percent N
-0.50

-0.23

ew IX
-0.32

CBLFT-DT D25 DT LIC 84.3 2,093 36.1 1,432
Interference to BLANK0O000035673 CP scenario 1
Call Chan Svc Status City, State
Desired: WMHT D25 DT CP SCHENECTADY, NY
Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ
WONO-CD D24 DC CP SYRACUSE, ETC., NY
WSKA D25 DT CP CORNING, NY
WTVU-CD D25 DC CP SYRACUSE, NY
WJAR D25 DT CP PROVIDENCE, RI
WGGB-TV D26 DT CP SPRINGFIELD, MA
WPBS-DT D26 DT CP WATERTOWN, NY
CBOT-DT D25 DT LIC OTTAWA, ON
Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before
33486.0 1,737,238 28102.9 1,560,048 27083.0 1,538,250
Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before
WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 344.3 7,901 148.2 4,407
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 124.1 2,084
WSKA D25 DT CP 68.0 642 28.0 285
WTVU-CD D25 DC CP 59.7 162 39.7 36
WJAR D25 DT CP 700.1 15,844 428.1 11,358
WGGB-TV D26 DT CP 199.9 2,518 47.9 514
CBOT-DT D25 DT LIC 11.9 231 7.9 231
Interference to BLANK0000034380 CP scenario 1
Call Chan Svc Status City, State
Desired: WJAR D25 DT CP PROVIDENCE, RI
Undesireds: WWOR-TV D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ
WMHT D25 DT CP SCHENECTADY, NY
WGGB-TV D26 DT CP SPRINGFIELD, MA
Service area Terrain-limited IX-free, before
31069.0 7,108,180 30269.9 6,976,099 29742 .6 6,918,319
Undesired Total IX Unique IX, before

BLANKOO0O0035673
DTVBL74197
WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10
BLANKO000034941
BLANK0000034484
BLANKO0O00034939
BLANKO000034380
BLANK0000024834
BLANKO000034513
BLANKCANADAZ203
IX-free, after
27171.2 1,541,851
Unique IX, after
60.0 806
48.0 546
43.7 66
504.1 12,877
51.9 608
7.9 231
File Number
BLANKO0O00034380
DTVBL74197
WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10
BLANKOO00035673
BLANK0000024834
IX-free, after
29892.4 6,940,687
Unique IX, after



WWOR-TV D25
WWOR-TV D25
WMHT D25 DT
WGGB-TV D26

DT BL
DT LIC
CP

DT CP

302.

40.
277.
148.

9
4
2
1

39,499 174.0
5,954

23,634 96.3
11,382 72.1

27,565

8,935
6,393

24.3 5,
197.1 18,
76.1 6,

197
473
581

Interference to BLANK0000034667 CP scenario 1

Desired:

Undesireds:

Call
WEUT-DT

WWOR-TV
WWOR-TV
WGGB-TV
WBE'F

WQAV-CD
WPBS-DT
WNYW

Service area
28037.0 20,360,277

Undesired

WWOR-TV D25
WWOR-TV D25
WGGB-TV D26
WBFF D26 DT
WQAV-CD D26
WPBS-DT D26
WNYW D27 DT

DT BL
DT LIC
DT CP
CPp

DC CP
DT CP
CPp

Chan Svc Status City, State
D26 DT CP NEWARK, NJ
D25 DT BL SECAUCUS, NJ
D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ
D26 DT CP SPRINGFIELD, MA
D26 DT CP BALTIMORE, MD
D26 DC CP GLASSBORO, NJ
D26 DT CP WATERTOWN, NY
D27 DT CP NEW YORK, NY
Terrain-limited IX-free,
26272.8 19,989,889 25054.4 19,
Total IX Unique IX,
0.0 0 0.0
20.1 7,999
659.6 131,799 595.4
68.0 6,790 8.0
430.3 91,253 378.2
4.1 0 4.1
164.7 39,201 148.6

before
731,807

before
0

124,545
626
87,274
0
36,631

File Number
BLANKO0O0O0034667

DTVBL74197

WWOR_PEP96L_39.0 KW 10

BLANK0000024834
BLANK0000025699
BLANKO0OOO73065
BLANK0000034513
BLANKO00OOO34611

IX-free, after

25054.4 19,731,

807

Unique IX, after

0.
595.
8.
378.

O R NO O

124,
87,

30,

0
545
626
274

0
047

Distance

199.
275.
134.
374.

OOy O 1 WO oy O

Percent New IX
0.00 0.00

Interference to BLANK0000034667 CP scenario 2

Desired:

Undesireds:

Call
WEUT-DT

WWOR-TV
WWOR-TV
WGGB-TV
WBE'F
WQAV-CD
WNYW

Service area

Chan
D26

D25
D25
D26
D26
D26
D27

Svc Status City, State

DT

DT
DT
DT
DT
DC
DT

CPp

BL
LIC
CP
CPp
CP
CPp

NEWARK, NJ

SECAUCUS, NJ
SECAUCUS, NJ
SPRINGFIELD, MA
BALTIMORE, MD
GLASSBORO, NJ
NEW YORK, NY

Terrain-limited IX-free,

before

File Number
BLANKOO0O0034667

DTVBL74197

WWOR_PEP96L_39.0 KW 10

BLANK0000024834
BLANK0000025699
BLANK0000073065
BLANKO0OOO34611

IX-free, after

Distance

0.
4.
199.
275.
134.
4.

~
3

OO 1 WwWo O

Percent New IX



731,807

before
0

124,545
626
87,274
36,631

25058.4 19,731,807
Unique IX, after
0.0 0
595.4 124,545
8.0 626
378.2 87,274
132.5 30,047

.00

28037.0 20,360,277 26272.8 19,989,889 25058.4 19,
Undesired Total IX Unique IX,
WWOR-TV D25 DT BL 0.0 0 0.0
WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC 20.1 7,999
WGGB-TV D26 DT CP 659.6 131,799 595.4
WBFF D26 DT CP 68.0 6,790 8.0
WQAV-CD D26 DC CP 430.3 91,253 378.2
WNYW D27 DT CP 164.7 39,201 148.6
Interference to proposal scenario 1
**MX: 1.03% interference received
Call Chan Svc Status City, State

Desired: WWOR-TV D25 DT LIC SECAUCUS, NJ

Undesireds: WNYE-TV D24 DT APP NEW YORK, NY
WPHA-CD D24 pDC LIC PHILADELPHIA, PA
WNUV D25 DT LIC BALTIMORE, MD
WMHT D25 DT CP SCHENECTADY, NY
WJAR D25 DT CP PROVIDENCE, RI
WEUT-DT D26 DT CP NEWARK, NJ

Service area Terrain-limited

22881.8 19,239,201 21499.6 19,017,477 20807.1 18,
Undesired Total IX Un
WNYE-TV D24 DT APP 120.8 31,971 52.1
WNUV D25 DT LIC 48.1 3,954 36.0
WMHT D25 DT CP 270.6 53,963 161.5
WJAR D25 DT CP 129.4 17,542 48.6
WFUT-DT D26 DT CP 309.5 124,445 220.7

IX-free
822,363

ique IX
13,614
1,722
36,631
6,775
102,551

File Number

WWOR_PEP96L 39.0 KW 10

BLANKOOOOO035705
BLDTA20130920ADK
BLANK0000059729
BLANKO0O000035673
BLANK0000034380
BLANKO00OO034667

Percent IX
3.22 1.03

Prcnt Unique IX

0.24 0.07
0.17 0.01
0.75 0.19
0.23 0.04
1.03 0.54

Distance

127.
271.
212.
261.

AN oyoy oy W

Interference to proposal scenario 2

Chan
D25

D24
D24
D25

1.03% interference received
Call
Desired: WWOR-TV
Undesireds: WNYE-TV
WPHA-CD
WNUV
WMHT

D25

Svc Status

DT

DT
DC
DT
DT

LIC

LIC
LIC
LIC
CPp

City, State
SECAUCUS, NJ

NEW YORK, NY
PHILADELPHIA, PA
BALTIMORE, MD
SCHENECTADY, NY

File Number

WWOR_PEP96L_39.0 KW _10

BLEDT20071228ABM
BLDTA20130920ADK
BLANK0000059729
BLANKO0OO0O035673

Distance

5.3 km
127.6
271.6
212.6



WJAR
WEUT-DT

Service area
22881.8 19,239,201

Undesired

WNYE-TV D24 DT LIC
WNUV D25 DT LIC
WMHT D25 DT CP
WJAR D25 DT CP
WEUT-DT D26 DT CP

D25 DT CP
D26 DT CP

Terrain-limited
21499.6 19,017,477

Total IX

116.7 31,703
48.1 3,954

270.6 53,963
129.4 17,542
309.5 124,445

20807.

52.
36.
161.
48.
224.

1

~ o o O

PROVIDENCE, RI
NEWARK, NJ

IX-free
18,822,363

Unique IX
13,614
1,722
36,631
6,775
102,819

BLANK0000034380

BLANKOO00034667
Percent IX

3.22 1.03
Prcnt Unique IX
0.24 0.07
0.17 0.01
0.75 0.19
0.23 0.04
1.05 0.54

DS

[e)}



